MAISON DE LA

PRICE DETAILS

PRICE INCLUDING VAT

Registration
Horse Power

Road Tax

Plates & Numbers
Declaration Holder
Fitness

PRICE ON ROAD W/O INSURANCE

CIM CREDIT (based on price including VAT)

Minimum Deposit (10%)
Road Charges + Lien

TOTAL DEPOSIT W/O INSURANCE

MONTHLY PAYMENTS FOR:

12 months

24 months

30 months

Note :
Prices are based on actual exchange rates and are subject to change without notice

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs

Rs

Rs
Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

ETX 150

61,190

5,300
300
700
250
100
150

67,990

6,119
7,500

13,619

4,893

2,592

2,134




