



ETX 150

PRICE DETAILS		
PRICE INCLUDING VAT	Rs	61,190
Registration	Rs	5,300
Horse Power	Rs	300
Road Tax	Rs	700
Plates & Numbers	Rs	250
Declaration Holder	Rs	100
Fitness	Rs	150
PRICE ON ROAD W/O INSURANCE	Rs	67,990
CIM CREDIT (based on price including VA	T)	
Minimum Deposit (10%)	Rs	6,119
Road Charges + Lien	Rs	7,500
TOTAL DEDOOIT W/O INQUIDANCE		
TOTAL DEPOSIT <u>W/O INSURANCE</u>	Rs	13,619
MONTHLY PAYMENTS FOR:		
12 months	Rs	4,893
24 months	Rs	2,592
	_	0.404
30 months	Rs	2,134
30 months Note:	Rs	2,134